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AX 5051.324 - Enkeltlage til AX

Funktioner

Best.nr.
Materiale
Overflade
Farve

Passer til

Pakkestgrrelse
Nettoveegt
Bruttovaegt
Toldtarifnummer
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AX 5051.324

Lage: Stalplade, lage med pakning af PU-skum
grundet, udvendigt pulverlakeret, strukturlak
RAL 7035

Bredde: 380 mm
Hgjde: 600 mm

1 stk.
3,49 kg
3,51 kg
94039910
EC000261

27180101



